NMGA 2024 Club Championship Results

Name

DUKOWSKI, Dave
SHALLA, Jim
BRIERLEY, John
STEANE, Vic
SOLIMAN, Chris
THOMS, Robin
DIXON, Marty
MUDRY, Terry
SNODDY, Jim
COWAN, Doug
MIMEE, Kevin
KENNEDY, Mike
FERLISI, Tony
COSBURN, Gord
DENIKE, Doug
RAWLINSON, Brad
STE. MARIE, Steve
BURNS, Bernie
BARTOSEK, Lou
GARISTO, Gus
PAGE, Vance
BURMAN, Bob
TENNANT, Gord
CONNOR, Brad
GALLANT, David
MORRISON, Jim
ZIMCIK, David
DEL RE, Vito
ROSS, Gerry
SAMMUT, Dave
SHERMAN, Bill
MONINGS, Ralph
BOTELHO, John
CORBETT, Terry
MORING, Ron
JERMOLOW, Victor
WATTON, John
HANSON, Dave
BERTACCO, John
SANGINESI, Tony
AVES, Paul
SEALY, Glen
SCHUWEILER, Larry
NOPPER, Jim
CARTER, Steve
LAING, George
JURIMAE, Eric
WILLARD, Allyn
THOMAS, Bob
BECKETT, Ken

Handicap Round 1
Gross
5 76
9 78
4 79
9 78
4 79
81
8 84
7 79
12 83
5 85
8 81
13 86
15 87
14 86
11 83
4 83
8 92
21 94
16 83
15 90
12 87
12 91
23 89
13 86
17 93
26 93
21 93
18 95
18 98
21 97
22 97
11 97
18 93
20 92
14 98
28 96
15 95
17 99
20 92
17 95
22 98
19 92
26 91
19 99
23 96
23 98
21 100
23 101
23 105
25 106

Round 2
Gross

74
78
77
79
81
79
76
84
80
80
86
82
83
85
89
89
85
85
98
91
95
91
93
97
90
90
90
90
87
91
91
92
97
99
93
95
97
95
103
100
97
104
105
99
102
100
99
98
95
103

Total
Gross

150
156
156
157
160
160
160
163
163
165
167
168
170
171
172
172
177
179
181
181
182
182
182
183
183
183
183
185
185
188
188
189
190
191
191
191
192
194
195
195
195
196
196
198
198
198
199
199
200
209

Total
Net

140
138
148
139
152
160
144
149
139
155
151
142
140
143
150
164
161
137
149
151
158
158
136
157
117
131
141
113
114
146
144
167
118
123
118
135
119
121
116
122
151
111
144
118
152
152
157
153
154
159

Position

T2
T2

T5
T5

T8
T8
10
11
12
13
14

T15

T15
17
18

T19

T19

T21

T21

T21

T24

T24

T24

T24

T28

T28

T30

T30
32
33

T34

T34

T34
37
38

T39

T39

T39

T42

T42

T44

T44

T44

T47

T47
49
50



NMGA 2024 Club Championship Results

Name Handicap Round1 Round 2 Total Total Position
Gross Gross Gross Net

PEARCE, Kelly 9 78 W/D

SMITH, Mike 15 90 W/D

LAVIOLETTE, Paul 20 100 W/D

WILLIAMS, John 23 102 W/D

W/D - Withdrew



